
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
417x 

813 
125 
600 
833 
156 
678 
20- 

589 

Name 
Jeremy Taubman 
Jesse Sims 
Brandie Cox 
Jaycee Sterling 
Ben Tilley 
Joshua Scott 
Steve Zoumaras 
Michael Kim 
Justin Bordonaro 

Class 
SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

SAT P1 G3 

Best Tm 
2:06.285 
2:06.537 
2:06.876 
2:08.875 
2:12.415 
2:14.032 
2:16.391 

Diff 

0.252 
0.591 
2.590 
6.130 
7.747 

10.106 

Best Speed 
53.023 
52.917 
52.776 
51.957 
50.568 
49.958 
49.094 

- 
- 

In Lap 
2 
3 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Sponsor 

G a r y  a n d  S t a c y  W e l b o r n -  H i g h  M a i n t e n a n c e  S a l o n ,  M a n s f i e l d  T e x a s .  M o t o l i b e r t y ,  A d d i s o n  T e x a s .  M 4  E x h a  

F r e s n o  A t h l e t i c  T r a i n i n g  C e n t e r ,  C a l i s h i n e  R a c i n g ,  A u t o E n v y  I n c . ,  N a t i o n a l  H a r d w a r e  S u p p l y ,  C o m e t  

K a w i s a k i - T w o  B r o t h e r s  R a c i n g - H o t b o d i e s - P i r e l l i - S h o e i -  
C a t a l y s t  R e a c t i o n  S u s p e n s i o n  T u n i n g ,  R a t t l e r â € ™ s  R o c k  R a c i n g ,  O x y m o r o n  P h o t o g r a p h y ,  T e c h S p e c  

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 7/23/2022 9:27:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  Jacob West 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California RoadRace Association 

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22 

Practice #1 (Saturday) 

Practice #1 Group 3 (Saturday) 

Practice started at 8:20:48 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles 

7/23/2022 08:20 


