

CRA Round 3 @ Buttonwillow JUL 23-24, 22

## Sorted on best lap time

Buttonwillow Raceway Park CW1 1.860 miles

Practice #1 Group 3 (Saturday)

7/23/2022 08:20

Practice started at 8:20:48

Practice #1 (Saturday)

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor
1	417x	Jeremy Taubman	SAT P1 G3	2:06.285		53.023	2	
2	813	Jesse Sims	SAT P1 G3	2:06.537	0.252	52.917	3	
3	125	Brandie Cox	SAT P1 G3	2:06.876	0.591	52.776	3	Engard Etrop Calbini-E
4	600	Jaycee Sterling	SAT P1 G3	2:08.875	2.590	51.957	2	
5	833	Ben Tilley	SAT P1 G3	2:12.415	6.130	50.568	2	Energy Athletic Engining Ce
6	156	Joshua Scott	SAT P1 G3	2:14.032	7.747	49.958	2	
7	678	Steve Zoumaras	SAT P1 G3	2:16.391	10.106	49.094	2	K aw is aki-Two Brothers R a
8	20-	Michael Kim	SAT P1 G3			-	0	Catalyst Reaction Suspens
9	589	Justin Bordonaro	SAT P1 G3			-	0	

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Gx2 Orbits

Race Director: Jacob West

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: California RoadRace Association